V1-T1-10 Volume 1—Residential and Light Commercial CA08100002E—April 2019 www.eaton.com
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Maximum Number
3/4-Inch (19.1 mm)
Poles
Enclosure
Type
Box
Size
Wire Size Range
Cu/Al 60 °C or 75 °C
for Main Breaker
Loadcenter
Catalog Number
Loadcenter Cover
Catalog Number
Flush Surface
125 12 24 Indoor X0 #6–2/0 CHP12L125X0 1 CHPX0AF CHPX0AS
12 24 Outdoor B #6–2/0 CH12L125R 127 — —
16 32 Indoor X1 #6–2/0 CHP16L125X1 1 CHPX1AF CHPX1AS
16 32 Outdoor B #6–2/0 CH16L125R 127 — —
20 40 Indoor X2 #6–2/0 CHP20L125X2 1 CHPX2AF CHPX2AS
20 40 Outdoor C #6–2/0 CH20L125R 127 — —
24 48 Indoor X2 #6–2/0 CHP24L125X2 1 CHPX2AF CHPX2AS
24 48 Outdoor C #6–2/0 CH24L125R 127 — —
150 24 48 Indoor X5 #4–300 kcmil CHP24L150X5 13 CHPX5LF CHPX5LS
24 48 Outdoor D #4–300 kcmil CH24L150R 247 — —
32 64 Indoor X5 #4–300 kcmil CHP32L150X5 13 CHPX5LF CHPX5LS
32 64 Outdoor D #4–300 kcmil CH32L150R 247 — —
200 12 24 Outdoor D #4–300 kcmil CH12L200R 247 — —
16 32 Indoor X5 #4–300 kcmil CHP16L200X5 13 CHPX5LF CHPX5LS
16 32 Outdoor D #4–300 kcmil CH16L200R 247 — —
225 24 48 Indoor X5 #4–300 kcmil CHP24L225X5 13 CHPX5LF CHPX5LS
24 48 Outdoor D #4–300 kcmil CH24L225R 247 — —
32 64 Indoor X5 #4–300 kcmil CHP32L225X5 13 CHPX5LF CHPX5LS
32 64 Outdoor D #4–300 kcmil CH32L225R 247 — —
42 84 Indoor X6 #4–300 kcmil CHP42L225X6 13 CHPX6LF CHPX6LS
42 84 Outdoor G #4–300 kcmil CH42L225R 247 — —
400 42 84 Indoor P (2) 1/0–300 kcmil
(1) 750 kcmil
CH42PL400 5 CH7PF 6 CH7PS